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TEAM
EZMoney

Anklepickers

Louisiana Purchase
Daly Double

Toe Jam

PigSkin Mafia
FeedDaZeke

East Bernard Scrubbers
Fusterclucks

Natural Disasters
Ruptured Rabbits

The Horsemen
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PCT
0.656
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0.637
0.633
0.629
0.459
0.027
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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